
Check Register

Vendor Number

699S

16506

1475

13374

724

7130

-14994

16149

12802

14456

13285

12154

9648

16373

782

16462

Vendor Name

ROIAND, KENNETH, DOS
ROSARIO, MARCELO

ROTH, JOE D.

SAAFEHOUSE

SAM HOUSTON EUECTRIC COOP.

SCRIPT CARE, LTD,

-SHUKANrLEONOR-
Singleton Associates PA

SirrON, SHELLY

SOUTHERN COMPUTERWAREHOUS

SPCA

TEXAS COMMISSIONON ENVIRON C

TEXAS DOCUMENTSOLUTIONS

TEXAS SPECIALIST CENTER, PLLC
THOMAS SUPPLY, INC.

WAYNE'S TIRE SHOP, L.LC.

Payment Date

03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021

03/23/2021
03/23/2021

-03/2-3/2021
03/23/2021

03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021

03/23/2021
03/23/2021

Payment Type
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Packet: APPKT0303g-COURT 3/23/21

Discount Amount PaymentAmount Number
o.oo 2,150.00 287101
0.00 1,580.00 287102

0.00 900.00 287103
0.00 69.00 287104

0,00 969.12 287105

0.00 248.35 287106
0.00 1,060.00 287107
0.00 , 8.29 287108

0.00 912.00 287109
0.00 622.20 287110
0.00 131.00 287111

0.00 500.00 287112
0.00 250.00 287113

0.00 25.44 287114

0.00 272.46 287115
0.00 65.00 287116

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

eft's

Bank Code AP Main 999Summary
Payable Payment

Count Count Discount Payment
106 70 0.00 108,088.37

0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 O.OO

106 70 0.00 108,038.37

3/22/2021 12:45:32 PM
Page 2 of 3



Check Register

ZI2-2I2Q21 12:46:32 PM

Fund Summary
Fund Name

999 POOLED CASH-COUNTV FUNDS 3/2021
Amount

108,088.37

108,088.37

Packet; APPKT03039-COURT 3/23/21

Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX
Check Register

Packet: APPKT03041 - UTIQTIES 3/26/21

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code;APMain 999-AP Bank Code Old (999)
11454 CENTHRPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 1,885.57 287117
7949 ENTERGV TEXAS, INC 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 1,705.73 287118
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 265.95 287119
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 40.13 287120
10737 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 1,733.56 287121

♦•Void** 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287122
10736 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC ♦ 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 15.41 287123
10736 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC♦ 03/26/2021 Regular 0,00 1,997.87 287124

**Vold** 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287125

BankCodeAP Main999Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
RegularChecks 11 7 0.00 7,644.22
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 2 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

11 9 0.00 7,644.22

3/25/202111:24:54 AM
Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/25/2021 11:24:54 AM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLEDCASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2021

Amount

7,644.22

7,644.22

Packet! APPKT03041-UTILmES 3/26/21

Page 2 of 2



Check Register
Polk County, TX Packet: APPKT03046 - AMAZON

By Check Number

vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date PaymentType DiscountAmount Payment Amount Number
-Ba^k-Gode^AP^ra^ts-Fu^ds"035»AP•Qra^tS"Funds"035
18237 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 03/26/2021 Regular 0.00 9,955,26 1064

Bank Code AP Grants Funds 03S Summary
Payable Payment

3/25/2021 11:50:02 AM

PaymentType Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 6 1 0.00 9,955.26
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 . 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

6 1 0.00 9,955.26

CHECK!?'S IO(o(i

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/25/2021 11:50:02 AM

Fund

035

Name

GRANT FUND

Fund SummatY
Period

3/2021

Amount

9,955.26

9,955.26

Packet: APPKT03046-AIWAZON

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Bank: AP Main 939 - AP Bank Code Old (999)

Vendor Number

8930

Payment Type

Bank Draft

Payable Number
INVQ010149

Vendor Number

16447

Payment Type

Bank Draft

Vendor Name

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

Payment Number

DfT0001963

Description

American Funds

Vendor Name

IRS FED INCOME TAX

Payment Number
DFTO0D197O

Payable Number
INVtM10169

Description
FED INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING

Bank Draft DFTonni97i

Payable Number Description
INV0010170 IRSSOCSEC

Bank Draft DITQQ01972

Payable Number Description

INV0010171 IRS MEDICARE

Vendor Number Vendor Name

11380 TEXAS CHILDSUPPORT DIVISION

Payment Type Payment Number

Bank Draft DFT0Q01968

Payable Number Description

INV0010164 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION

Payment Register
APPi<T03053 >PYPKT02095 - 03/15/2021-03/28/2021 AJG

01 - Vendor Set 01

Payable Date Due Date

04/01/2021 04/01/2021

Payable Date Due Date

04/01/2021 04/30/2021

Payable Date Due Date

04/01/2021 04/30/2021

Payable Date Due Date

04/01/2021 04/30/2021

Payable Date Due Date

04/01/2021 04/01/2021

Total Vendor Amount

1,091.51
Payment Date Payment Amount
04/01/2021 1,091.51

DiscountAmount PayableAmount
0.00 1,091.51

Total Vendor Amount

98,077.41
Payment Date Payment Amount
04/30/2021 31,514.27

Discount Amount PayableAmount
0.00 31,514.27

04/30/2021 53,946.66
DiscountAmount PayableAmount

0.00 53,946.65

04/30/2021 12,616.48
DiscountAmount PayabieAmount

0.00 12,615.48

Totai Vendor Amount

2,888.56
Payment Date Payment Amount

04/01/2021 2,888.56
Discount Amount Payable Amount

0.00 2,888.56

ACH#Hlp5jqu. mo. iQii. \qn3i
CHECK #'S

3/30/2021 3:21:25 PM Page 1 of 3



Payment Register APPKT03053 -PYPKT02095 -03/15/2021-03/28/2021AJQ

Payment Summary
Payable Payment

Bank Code Type Count Count Discount Payment
AP Main 999 Manual Bank Draft 5 s 0.00 102,057.48

Packet Totals! 5 5 0.00 102,057.48

3/30/2021 3:21:25 PM ^
Page 2 of 3



Payment Register APPKT03053 - PYPKT02035 - 03/15/2021-03/28/2021AJG

Cash Fund Summary
Fund Name Amount

999 POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS _ -102,057.48
Packet Totals; -102,057.48

3/30/2021 3:21;25PM Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date

BankCode;AP Main999-AP BankCodeOld (999)
Payment Type

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03058 - PYRLL DEDUCTIONS

By Check Number

_Di$£siuitAmaunt—PaymentAmount—Number

558

12068

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENTSOLUTIC 04/01/2021

TMPA TRAINING 04/01/2021
Regular

Regular

BankCodeAPMain999Summary

Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 2 2 0.00 1,624.92
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 0.00 1,624.92

3/30/2021 3:27:05 PM

0.00

o.oo

1,598.00 287142

26.92 287143

Page 1 of 2



CheckRegister

3/30/2021 3:27:05 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLEDCASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

4/2021

Amount

1;524,92

_1,624^

Packet! APPICr030S8-PYRlL DEDUCTIONS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
Check Register

Packet: APPKT03052 - UTILITIES 4/1/21

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date PeympntType Amntfnt -Payment-Amount-
Bank Code:APMain999-AP BankCodeOld(999)
123 CITVOFCORRIGAN * 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 424.80
1225 L,LW.S.ANDS.S.C. 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 50.25
438 LEGGETTWATER SUPPLY CORP. 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 84.80
563 MOSCOW WATER SUPPLY CORP 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 30.65
765 ONAIASKA WATER & GAS S UPPLY 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 36.43
9925 R.B.'SWATERDEPOT 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 46.16
724 SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP. 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 837,85
14637 TEXASASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 260.00
15186 TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS INC 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 247.77
9423 VEREON WIRELESS 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 113.99
11854 VOYAGER FUETSYSTEMS, INC. 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 931.17
10721 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SERV * 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 2,663.04

3/31/2021 12:14:15 PM

BankCodeAPMain999Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 17 12 0.00 5,726.91
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 O.GO 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

17 12 0.00 5,726.91

ACH#

CHBCMS ' MSHS5

287144

287145

287146

287147

287148

287149

287150

287151

287152

287153

287154

287155

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/31/2021 12:14:15 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLEDCASH - COUNTYFUNDS

Period

4/2021

Amount

5,725.91

5.726.91

Packet! APPKTOaOBZ-UTILITlES 4/1/21

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code;APMain999-AP BankCode Old (999)
Payment Date Payment Type

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03067 - INS MARCH 2021

By Check Number

-Discount Amount—EaymentAmount—Number-

16183 Guardian 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 4,411.56 287169
12195 JERRY, WILLIAM 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 396.00 287170
16132 MetLlfe 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 13,491.78 287171
544 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 57.00 287172
16184 SpecialInsurance Services, Inc, 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 850.72 287173
7135 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 246,451.35 287174

•*Void*» 04/01/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287175

BankCodeAPMain999 Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 26 6 0.00 265,658.41
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 1 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

26 7 0.00 265,658.41

CHECK#"SSS2lM.--Ml£l3

3/31/2021 2;23;36 PM Page 1 of 2



CheekRegister

3/31/2021 2:23:35 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS
Period

4/2021
Amount

265,658,41

265.658.41

Packet: APPICn)3067-INS MARCH 2021

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Mame Payment Pata_
Bank Code: AP Health Trst 083-AP Health Insurance Trust 083

7135 TEXASASSOCIATION OFCOUNTIES 04/01/2021

**Vold** 04/01/2021

-Eaymentlype-

Regular

Regular

Bank Code AP Health Trst083Summary

3/31/2021 2:29:54 PM

Payment Type

Regular Checks
Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFT'S

Payable
Count

1

0

0

0

0

Payment
Count

1

0

1

0

0

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Check Register
Packet! APPKT03066 - INS TRUST RETIREE

By Check Number

-DiscountAmount—Payment-Amount^Number

0.00

0.00

Payment

13,553.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,553.60

13,553.60 298

0.00 299

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/31/2021 2:29:54 PM

Fund

083

Fund Summary
Name

RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST

Period

CilVin

Amount

13,553.60

13.553.60

Packet:APPia03066-INS TRUST RETIREE

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03075 - UTILmES 4/7/21

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
BankCode: APMain999-AP BankCodeOld(999]
15854 AMERICAN MESSAGING SERVICES; I 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 20.45 287177
15147 AT&T 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 1,798.98 287178
720 AT&T 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 647.30 287179
11454 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 390.86 287180
871 CITV0F600DRICH 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 49.00 287181
125 CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 35,138.52 287182

♦♦Void** 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287183
♦♦Void** 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287184
♦♦Void** 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287185

15787 CMS IP TECHNOLOGIES 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 5,536.16 287186
14350 CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIOI 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 250.00 287187
226 EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP., INC 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 1,018.14 287188
16068 FUTURUSTELEMEP, PLLC 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 3,500.00 287189
442 LIVCOM (LIVINGSTON COMMUNICA 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 9,479.40 287190

**Void** 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 287191
13680 . ONALASKAWATER SUPPLY CORP. 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 82.28 287192
8025 POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DISTRI 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 96.00 287193
724 SAM HOUSTON ELECTRICCOOP. 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 840.00 287194
9648 TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 2,153.12 287195
13380 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN* 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 287.96 287196
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 129.18 287197
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 37.99 287198
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 04/07/2021 Regular 0.00 37.99 287199

BankCodeAPMain999Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 28 19 0.00 61,493.33
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 4 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

28 23 0.00 61/493.33

ACH#

cHECKffsi??T/77 . jigiigq

8:50:24 AM
Page 1 of 2



Check Register

4/7/2021 8:50:24 AM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH- COUNTY FUNDS

Period

4/2021
Amount

61,493.33

61,493.33

Packet: APPKT03075-UnLmES 4/7/21

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number VendorName

Bank CodeiAPMain 999-AP BankCode OId~^99}~
Payment Date Payment Type

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03070 - UNEMPLOYMENT

By Check Number

DiscountAmount Payment Amount Number

6159 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OFCOUNTIES 04/06/2021 Regular 0.00

4/6/2021 8:46:24 AM

BankCodeAP Main 999 Summary

Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Ched<5 11 1 0.00 1,952.11

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks Q 0 0,00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

11 1 0.00 1,952.11

ACH#

CHECK#'S '̂S7n^

1,952.11 287176

Page 1 of 2



CheckRegister

4/6/2021 8:45:24 AM

Fund Name

999 POOLED CASH-COUim FUNDS

Fund Summary
Period

4/2021
Amount

1,952.11

1.952.11

Packets APPKT03070-UNEWiPLOYIVlENT

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date PaymentType

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03055 - CDW GRANT

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Grants Funds 035-AP Grants Funds 035

8102 CDW GOVERNMENT 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 2/98.97 1065

3/30/2021 12:55:34 PM

Bank Code AP Grants Funds 035 Summary

Payable Payment

PaymentType Count Count Discount Payment

RegularChecks 1 1 0.00 2/98.97

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 0.00 2/98.97

ACH#

CHgCK#'S,

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/30/2021 12;55:34 PM

Fund

035

Name

GRANT FUND

Fund Summary
Period

4/2021

Amount

2,498.97

2,498.97

Packet; APPla0305S-CDW GRANT

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
Check Register

Packet: APPKT03073 - GRANTS

UendoF-Number- -Vendor-Name- -Payment-Date-

04/13/2021

-Payment-Type-

Regular

By Check Number

-Discount-Amount—Payment-Amount—Number

0.00 284,726.25 1066

Bank Coda: AP Grants Funds 035-AP Grants Funds 035

16674 REBELCONTRACTORS, INC.

4/6/2021 10:35:39 AM

Bank Code AP GrantsFunds 035Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 1 1 0.00 284,726.25
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 0.00 284,726.25

ACH#„

CHECK^'S

Page 1 of 2



Qieck Register

4/6/2021 10:35:39 AM

Fund

035

Name

GRANT FUND

Fund Summary
Period

4/2021

Amount

284,726.25

~2a4,72fi.2S

Packet! APPKT03073-GRANTS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

VendorNumber VendorName
bank CodesTSFGrants Funds03S-AP Grants Funds035
14853

4/7/2021 12:57:08 PM

BUSH, MARK

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFT'S

Payment Date Payment Type

04/13/2021 Regular

BankCode AP GrantsFunds 035Summary
Payable

Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CHECKfS. fQ(o'7 •

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03080 - GRANTS

By Check Number

Discount Amount PaymentAmount—Number

0.00 2,374.40 1057

Payment

2,374.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,374.40

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

4/7/2021 12:57:08 PM

Fund

035

Name

GRANT FUND

Fund Summary
Period

4/2021
Amount

2,374.40

2,374.40

Packet! APPKT03080-GRANTS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
ACH#

CHECK«<2Sia2Q_ •MMS&.

Vendor Number

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03078 - COURT 4/13/21

By Check Number

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Nutnhpr
g99-AP BankCodeOld(999)

A.C.G. INVESTMENTS 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 142.50 287200
AAXION, INC. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 39.69 287201
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 262.50 287202
ANDERSON COUNTY CLERK 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 577.00 287203
ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APP 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 188.43 287204
ARCOSA AGGREGATES^ INC. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 9,077.50 287205
AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES, LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 282.85 287206
AXLEY& RODE, LLP 04/13/2021 Regular • 0.00 1,500.00 287207
BADIPOUR, LOUELLA 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 165.00 287208
BELT HARRIS & PECHACEK, LLLP 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,395.00 287209
BERG, CECIL 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 650.00 287210
BESTAIR CONDITIONING & HEATINC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 980.00 287211
BIG TEX TRAILER WORLD, INC. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 275.97 287212
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,224.76 287213
BUFKIN, JAMES 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 775.00 287214
BURNETT, JAMES 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 35.83 287215
BUSH,MARK 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 5,765,25 287216
COW GOVERNMENT 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 2,099.27 287217
CINTAS CORPORATION #494 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 714.53 287218
CITYOF LIVINGSTON * 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,425.00 287219
CUFTON CHEVROLET INC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 175.00 287220
CMS IP TECHNOLOGIES 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 113.96 287221
COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME * 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,275.00 287222
COLVIN, ANTHONY L 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 18.28 287223
CONROE WELDING SUPPLY, INC. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 7,85 287224
COOK TIRE &SERVICE CENTER, INC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 266.34 28722S
CORRIGAN V.F.D. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 5,573.78 287226
COURTS, MATTHEW 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 25.00 287227
DOUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 65.20 287228
DURR DONNA 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 50.00 287229
EASTTEXAS ASPHALT CO. LTD 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 7,271.81 287230
EASTEX SECURITYLAKE COMM. INC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 523.08 287231
EATON'S HARDWARE, LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 251.20 287232
EPPERSON, ROY 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 50.00 287233
FAIR ICESERVICE 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 143.00 287234
FEDEX 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 16.96 287235
FIRSTCOMMUNFTY FINANCIAL GRO 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 50.00 287236
FISCAL, CAMILLIA 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 290.95 287237
FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 934.92 287238
FORENSIC MEDICALMANAGEMENT 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 10,500.00 287239
GALLS »• 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 733.60 287240
GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 2,834.88 287241
GRAINGER 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 321.60 287242
HALLSIGNS INC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 448.14 287243
HENORIXRENTALSLLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 4,500.00 287244
HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, If 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 14,465.77 287245
ICSJAILSUPPUES INC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,870.10 287246
JAVIER CA5AS 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 1,420.00 287247
JOHNSON,DARRYL WAYNE PH. D. 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 400.00 287248
KENZI'SKLOSET 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 125.00 287249
LAKE LIVINGSTONOVERHEAD LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 480.00 287250
LIVINGSTON LAWN 8cGARDEN, LLC 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 31.95 287251
LONESTAR LAKE 8c RANCH PROPERT 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 30.97 287252
LONG, RONALD DEE 04/13/2021 Regular 0.00 4,298.16 287253

Bank Code; AP Main

7896

10207

14152

11538

15207

16208

14148

11614

16370

12970

8594

1417

13745

1212

15307

16139

14853

8102

514

125

1765

15787 •

153

8182

16499

13713

262

16672

8791

9530

232

13614

13389

13712

676

11115

. 15542

12930

11370

16243

13522

6517

7573

9927

14851

10197

13945

18210

15566

10696

9568

1805

15882

135

4/7/2021 12:30:04 PM
Page 1 of 3



Check Register

Vendor Number

618

11042

500

10664

15521

9802

-15673

14929

6083

295

6567

8916

11805

9706

8086

16506

12220

15103

2506

12691

14764

209

8216

15282

16334

782

15088

10992

13820

16462

2152

12217

4/7/2021 12i30:04 PM

Vendor Name

LUNA, OR RAYMOND

MIKE'S SAW &SUPPLY LLC
MUSTANG CAT-TRACTOR

NORTHERN SAFETY CO., INC.
OFFICEDEPOT*

O'REiay AUTOMOTIVE, INC. *
PARKER, CHRISTI 04/13/2021
POLK COUNTY COMMERCE CENTER 04/13/2021
POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING (LE6ALS 04/13/2021
POLKCOUNTY PUBLISHING CO. 04/13/2021
POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 04/13/2021
POWERPLAN 04/13/2021
PREMIER TIRE 04/13/2021
RELIABLE AUTO PARTS CO, 04/13/2021
RICHARDS, ROCKY 04/13/2021
ROSARIO, MARCELO 04/13/2021
SOUTHERN CRUSHED CONCRETE, IN 04/13/2021
ST. MARTIN, JULIE 04/13/2021
SYSCO HOUSTON, INC 04/13/2021
TDCAA 04/13/2021
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 04/13/2021
TEXAS AUTO GLASS 04/13/2021
TEXAS FLOODPLAINMGMTASSOC 04/13/2021
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MAR 04/13/2021
THE HOME DEPOT PRO-SUPPLYWOf 04/13/2021
THOMAS SUPPLY, INC. 04/13/2021
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATE 04/13/2021
TRIPLE BLADE &STEEL 04/13/2021
VISTA COM 04/13/2021
WAYNE'S TIRE SHOP, L.L.C. 04/13/2021
WILLIAM GEORGE COMPANY INC 04/13/2021
WIMBERLVaSONS 04/13/2021

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFTs

Payment Date

04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

PaymentType
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Packet; APPKT03078-COURT 4/13/21
Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 990.00 287254
0,00 805.92 287255
0.00 1,492,30 287256
0.00 151.18 287257
0.00 116.67 287258
O.Qf* •1 ts M

X/UX/;u4 287259
0.00 7.00 287260
0.00 35,000.00 287261
0.00 283.50 287262
0.00 937.52 287263
0.00 67.50 287264
0,00 397.70 287265
0.00 28.00 287266
0.00 113.34 287267
0.00 380.45 287268
0.00 84.35 287269
0.00 20,291.31 287270
0.00 10.80 287271
0.00 900.69 287272
0.00 350.00 287273
0.00 250.00 287274
0.00 50.00 287275
0.00 200.00 287276
0.00 425.00 287277
0.00 695.00 287278
0.00 1,885.08 287279
0.00 125.00 287280
0.00 363.31 287281
0.00 30,646.00 287282
0.00 1,168.20 287283
0.00 23,165.84 287284
0.00 1,519.00 287285

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Bank Code AP Main 999Summary
Payable Payment

Count Count Discount Payment
216 86 0.00 211,058.28

0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00

216 86 0.00 211,058.28

Page 2 of 3



Check Register

4/7/2021 12:30:04 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

4/2021

Amount

211,038.28

211,058.28

Packet! APPKT0307S-COURT 4/13/21

Page 3 of 3



Poik County, TX

PoU(C0Uftt/.T«m

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date

Bank Code; APHealth Trst d83-APHealth Insurance Trust 083,
16224 AmV/lNS GroupBenefits, Inc. 04/08/2021

**Void**

**Void**

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

Payment Type

Regular
Regular

Regular

Bank Code APHealthTrst083Summary

41812021 11:06:25 AM

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual, Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFT'S

Payable
Count

1

' 0
0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

2

6

0

GH£CK#'S Soo

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Check Register
Packet: APPia03085 - AMWINS

By Check Number

Discount Amount PaymentAmount Njimhpr

0.00

6,00

0.00

Payment

7,643.98

0.00

0,00

O.60

0.00

7,643.98

7,643.98 300

0.00 301

0.66 302

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

4/8/2021 11:06:25 AM

Fund

083

Fund Summary
Name

RETIREEHEALTH BENEFITS TRUST

Period

4/2021

Amount

7,643.98

7.643.98

Packet: APPkT03085-AMWlNS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Pallti^^iy.toisas

Vendor Number Vendor Name
Bank Code!APGrants Funds 03S-AP Grants Funds 035
18237 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC

4/12/2021 9:37:43 AM

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

eft's

Payment Date Payment Type

04/13/2021 Regular

Bank Code AP Grants Funds 035 Summary
Payable

Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0

CHECK #'S

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03091 - GRANTS

By Check Number

-DHCffiUDt Amount—Payment Amount-Number

0.00 11,736.71 1068

Payment

11,736.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,736.71

Page 1 of 2



CheckRegister

4/12/2021 9:37:43 AM

Fund

035

Name

GRANTFUND

Fund Summary
Period

4/2021
Amount

11,736.71

-11,736.71-.

Packet: APPKT03091-GRANTS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
ACH^

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date
Bank Code; AP Main BBB-AP Bank Code Old (999)
15488

18237

14152

14911

16208

16423

8594

13273

14509

16143

15307

14528

10718

15138

15442

514

153

8182

7508

16284

13744

8791

232

15781

14897

12455

676

11370

13522

15430

10197

13945

15180

16585

12965

13370

15021

135

15182

15297

16207

15538

500

16401

765

9802

16602

14837

6083

6567

13253

13386

6995

1475

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021

04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021

ALLEGIANCE MOBILE HEALTH

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC
AMG PRINTING St MAILING LLC

ANDREAS, DUSTIN

ARCOSA AGGREGATES, INC.
ARMSTRONG PRODUCTS, INC
BERG, CECIL

BETTERHOME AND LAWN

BlueTarp Financial, Inc.

BONNER ROOFINGS METAL INC. •

BUFKIN, JAMES

BURTON ENTERPRISES, LLC

CAMINO REAL EMERGASSOCIATES

CHARM-TEX INC

CHI ST LUKE

CINTASCORPORATION #494

COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME *

COLVIN, ANTHONYL

COMPLIANCECONSORTIUM CORP.

DAHER, CAROLYN

DIRECTV, INC

DOUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY LLC

EASTTEXASASPHALT CO. LTD

ELM CREEK AUTOPLEX, LLC
EMERSON, CASSANDRA

EVANS, SETH

FAIR ICE SERVICE

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY

GALLS *

HOSPITAUST MEDICINE

HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, IF

ICSJAILSUPPUES INC

INDEPENDENT HEALTH SERVICES

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

INDOFF INCORPORATED

LEXIS-NEXIS

LIVINGSTON PHARMACY

LONG, RONALD DEE

MAHHEWS, MICHAEL

MCDUFFIE, CEDRIC

MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC

MCMAHON IV,JOSHUA

MUSTANG CAT-TRACTOR

NEXTONER, UC

ONALASKA WATER 8cGASSUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. *
OWEN G DUNN COMPANY

PHILLIPS, BOBBY

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING (LEGALS
POLKCOUNTY TAX OFFICE

PURVIS, MILTON

RASBERRY, SARAH

ROLAND, KENNETH, DDS

ROTH,JOE D.

4/12/20211:04:05 PM

Payment Type

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Check Register
Packet! APPKT03094 - COURT AIX312.1

By Check Number

DiscountAmount ^EaymentAmount-Nurnber-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.oo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

294.70

414.65

175.00

1,516.00

3,874.95

120.80

2,640.00

558.18

54.84

11,743.60

325,00

2,148.00

98.98

1,999.00

3,277.83

263.04

425.00

73.01

813.00

30.73

11750

95.64

1,961.56

1,010.20

440.00

1,700.00

32.50

211.68

112.95

177.69

5,114.05

178.00

2,409.28

1,516.00

544.51

440.84

6,107.11

24.50

562.50

46.53

831.92

618.00

3,138.93

616.95

17.00

2,545.00

512.12

2,505.00

349.00

15.00

781.24

50.00

1,650.00

700.00

287302

287303

287304

287305

287306

287307

287308

287309

287310

287311

287312

287313

287314

287315

287316

287317

287318

287319

287320

287321

287322

287323

287324

287325

287326

287327

287328

287329

287330

287331

287332

287333

287334

287335

287336

287337

287338

287339

287340

287341

287342

287343

287344

287345

287346

287347

287348

287349

287350

287351

287352

287353

287354

287355
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Check Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date
13850 RURAL PIPE &FLUMSINQ SUPPLY 04/13/2021
724 SAM HOUSTON ELEaRIC COOP. 04/13/2021
11008 SANCHEZ, FRANK 04/13/2021
3720 SCOTT-MERRIMAN,INC 04/13/2021
7130 SCRIPT CARE, LTD. 04/13/2021
14994 SHUKAN, LEONOR 04/13/2021

~~13149 Singleton AssociateTPA 04/13/2021
12802 SmrON, SHELLY 04/13/2021
12220 SOUTHERN CRUSHED CONCRETE, IN 04/13/2021
14102 SOUTHERN SOFTWARE INC 04/13/2021
14211 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 04/13/2021
2506 SYSCO HOUSTON, INC 04/13/2021
10381 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 04/13/2021
12722 TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC AC 04/13/2021
13373 TEXAS SPECIAUST CENTER, PLLC 04/13/2021
782 THOMAS SUPPLY, INC. 04/13/2021
15088 TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATE 04/13/2021
13595 UTMBATGALVESTON 04/13/2021
13595 UTMB FACULTY GROUP PRACTICE 04/13/2021
13614 WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT, INC. 04/13/2021

Payment Type
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Packet! APPKT03094-COURT 4/13/21

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
0.00

0.00

O.OO

0.00

0.00

_0.00..

0.00

O.OO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4/12/2021 1:04:05 PM

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFT'S

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Bank Code AP Main 999 Summary
Payable Payment

Count Count Discount Payment
140 74 0.00 157,714.61

0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00

140 74 0.00 167,714.61

59.07 287356

14,845.84 287357

966.31 287358

620.15 287359

296.19 287360

1,530.00- 287361

321.29 287362

o
o

o

287363

60,514.55 287364

8,535.00 287365

576.55 287366

3,377.99 287367

325.00 287368

100.00 287369

287.07 287370

2,893.77 287371

75.00 287372

77.52 287373

22.14 287374

2,841.15 287375

Page 2 of 3



Check Register

Fund Summary
Fund Name

999 POOLED CASH-COUNTV FUNDS 4/2021
Amount

167,714.61

167,714.61

Packet! APPKT03094.COURT 4/13/21

Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX

Bank! AP Main 999• AP Bank Coda Old (999)

Vendor Number

778

Payment Type
Bank Draft

Vendor Name

TEXAS CO. & DIST. RETIREMENT *

Payment Number

DFT0QQ192S

Payable Number
INV0009899

Description

TCDRS

Bank Draft DFT0001981

Payable Number Description
INVO0Q991O TCDRS

Bank Draft DFroQ0i946

Payable Number Description
INV0010097 TCDRS

Payable Date
03/05/2021

Payment Register
APPKT02978 - TCDRS MARCH

01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

190,578,70
Payment Date Payment Amount
03/05/2021 96,022.41

Due Date Discount Amount PayableAmount
03/05/2021 0.00 95,022.41

03/05/2021 21.60
Discount Amount PayableAmount

0.00 21.60

03/19/2021 94,534.69
Due Date Discount Amount PayableAmount
03/19/2021 0.00 94,534.69

Payable Date Due Date

03/05/2021 03/05/2021

Payable Date

03/19/2021

ach# NSfii l<^3l j icmla
CHECK#'S

4/1/2021 9:14:55 AM
Page 1 of 3



Payment Register APPiCr02978 -TCDRS MARCH

PaymentSummary
Payable Payment

Bank Code Type Count Count Discount Payment
AP Main 999 Manual Bank Draft 3 a o.OO I9057fi.70

Packet Totals: 3 3 oioo 190^78.70'

4/1/2021 9:14:55 AM
Page 2 of 3



Payment Register APPKT02978 •TCDRS MARCH

Cash Fund Summary
Fund Name Amount
999 POOLED CASH-COUNTY FUNDS -190,578.70

Packet Totals: -190,578.70

4/1/2021 9:14:55 AM Page 3of3



Vendor Number

Bank Code: AP Matn

Polk County, TX
ACH#

CHECK #*8

Payment Date Payment TypeVendor Name

999-AP BankCod.eJlltL(aaa)-
16050 AC PROVIDERSERVICES 03/23/2021 Regular
15598 AO PAYMENTS, INC. 03/23/2021 Regular
14911 ANDREAS, DUSTIN 03/23/2021 Regular
15207 ARAMARK UNIFORM &CAREER APP 03/23/2021 Regular
15967 BAYLOR ST.LUKE'S MEDICAL GROUf 03/23/2021 Regular
8594 BERG, CEOL 03/23/2021 Regular
15128 BERGMAN, JENNIFER L 03/23/2021 Regular
16655 BIGLER, CAROL A. 03/23/2021 Regular
8078 BIGLER,.GEORGE 03/23/2021 Regular
15420 BLACKBOARD CONNECT, INC. 03/23/2021 Regular
10330 BOYS &GIRLS CLUB OFDEEP EASTT 03/23/2021 Regular
15307 BUFKIN, JAMES 03/23/2021 Regular
14853 BUSH, MARK 03/23/2021 Regular
86O0 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 03/23/2021 Regular
14322 CASA 03/23/2021 Regular
8102 CDW GOVERNMENT 03/23/2021 Regular
15354 CHERRY, SUNIL MO 03/23/2021 Regular
15442 CHI ST LUKE 03/23/2021 Regular
13450 CHILDRENZHAVEN 03/23/2021 Regular
153 COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME ♦ 03/23/2021 Regular
232 EASTTEXAS ASPHALT CO. LTD 03/23/2021 Regular
7949 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 03/23/2021 Regular
15127 ESCAPEES CARE CENTER 03/23/2021 Regular
12455 EVANS, SETH 03/23/2021 Regular
7573 GRAINGER 03/23/2021 Regular
16665 GRANTWRITING USA 03/23/2021 Regular
14323 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 03/23/2021 Regular
15997 HARTINTERCIVIC, INC. 03/23/2021 Regular
10197 HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, If 03/23/2021 Regular
12965 INDOFF INCORPORATED 03/23/2021 Regular
18210 JAVIER CASAS 03/23/2021 Regular
15566 JOHNSON, DARRYL WAYNE PH. D. 03/23/2021 Regular
15711 KELLEY, LESA 03/23/2021 Regular
13893 KIMMEY, GEORGIA B. 03/23/2021 Regular
ISOS LIVINGSTON LAWN & GARDEN, LLC 03/23/2021 Regular
15021 UVINGSTON PHARMACY 03/23/2021 Regular
15455 LOGIX COMMUNICATIONS, LP 03/23/2021 Regular
135 LONG, RONALD DEE 03/23/2021 Regular
18348 MAKING SPORTS POSSIBLE 03/23/2021 Regular
10200 MARTIN MEDICAL SUPPLY 03/23/2021 Regular
16207 MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 03/23/2021 Regular
15538 MCMAHONIV, JOSHUA 03/23/2021 Regular
11042 MIKE'S SAW & SUPPLY LLC 03/23/2021 Regular
500 MUSTANG CAT-TRAaOR 03/23/2021 Regular
8878 NELlSCH,VERNERO. M.D, 03/23/2021 Regular
1255 NET DATA, INC, 03/23/2021 Regular
16542 NEWMAN, MITCHELL DWAYNE 03/23/2021 Regular
9802 O'REiaY AUTOMOTIVE, INC* 03/23/2021 Regular
10331 POLKCOUNTY CHILD WELFAREBOA 03/23/2021 Regular
6567 POLKCOUNTYTAX OFFICE 03/23/2021 Regular
15269 PURCHASE POWER 03/23/2021 Regular
9925 R.B.'S WATER DEPOT 03/23/2021 Regular
9706 RELIABLE AUTO PARTS CO. 03/23/2021 Regular
8086 RICHARDS, nOCKV 03/23/2021 Regular

3/22/2021 12:46:32 PM

Check Register
Packet: APPKT03039 - COURT 3/23/21

By Check Number

Discount Amount PaymentAmount Number

0.00 444.37 287047
0.00 19.80 287048

0.00 1,813.00 287049

0.00 188,43 287050

0.00 582.33 287051

0.00 684.00 287052

0.00 155.00 287053

0.00 527.00 287054

0.00 820.00 287055

• 0.00 6,123.36 287056

0.00 439.00 287057

0.00 5,895.20 287058
0.00 468.32 287059
0.00 103.00 287060
0.00 31.00 287061
0.00 3,209.63 287062

0.00 118.66 287053
0.00 1,697.78 287064
0.00 171.00 287065

0.00 425.00 287065

0.00 1,467.21 287067

0.00 239.03 287068

0.00 25.00 287069

0.00 450.00 287070

0.00 53.93 287071

0.00 425.00 287072

0.00 37.00 287073

0.00 11,174.32 287074
0.00 5,925.35 287075
0.00 29.99 287076

0.00 1,000.00 287077
0.00 800.00 287078

0.00 1,554.00 287079

0.00 240.00 287080

0.00 38.32 2870B1

0.00 4,065.98 287082

0.00 210.53 287083

0.00 24.50 287084
0.00 125.00 287085

0.00 813.13 287086

0.00 673.28 287087

0.00 125.00 287088

0.00 79.78 287089

0.00 2,679.09 287090

0.00 1,028.33 287091

0.00 36,850.00 287092

0.00 1,380.00 287093

0.00 852.66 287094

0.00 85.00 287095

0.00 7.50 287096

0.00 860.97 287097

0.00 20.34 287098

0.00 125.85 287099

0.00 942.54 287100

Page 1 of 3


